

RSA No. 506 of 2016.

06.12.2016 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

RSA No. 506 of 2016.

Admitted on the substantial questions of law No.4 and 5 as formulated at page 9 of the paper book.

Call for the records. List for hearing in due course. Post admission notice to the respondents, on steps being taken within one week from today, returnable within four weeks thereafter. Dasti service also permitted.

CMP No. 9657 of 2016.

Allowed. Certified copy of the trial Court judgment be filed within four weeks from today.

**6th December, 2016
(jai)**

**(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge.**