

RSA No. 506 of 2016.

13.04.2017 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.
Mr. Y. P. S. Dhaulta, Advocate, for the respondents.

List for hearing in its own turn. The certified copy of the trial Court judgment be filed within four weeks.

**13th April, 2017
(jai)**

**(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge.**